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U-19 Championship
2017/18 11th round, Match #72

Friday, 27.10.2017, 15:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 11°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 : 4

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Strokous Artem
2 Petkus Andrii
44 Liubimov Radyvon
13 Perepelytsia Illia
4 Averin Maksym
18 Yakovets Oleh (C)
10 Tulin Dmytro
96 Petrenko Ivan
8 Mazur Dmytro
25 Hromok Denys
20 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr

Substitutes
12 Kosiakov Dmytr
9 Ivaniuk Oleksandr
14 Deriapa Denys
15 Kolesnyk Bohdan
5 Freishmidt Yurii

Coach
Len Yurii

1 Kucherenko Yevhenii
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Muravskyy Nazariy
4 Shushko Pavlo
5 Pavlish Dmytrii
6 Chekh Maksym (C)
7 Kholod Artem
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Kashchuk Oleksii
11 Andrushchenko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Hurskyi Illia
13 Melichenko Kyrylo
14 Koriakin Pavlo
15 Ivakhno Maksym
16 Shevtsov Illia
17 Stryzhak Andrii
18 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:
Fedan Denys
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Fedunets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Zora Katerina
Referee Observer:
Matiash Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 11th round, Match #72
Friday, 27.10.2017, 15:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 11°C. Spectators: 200

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 1 : 4 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
44 Liubimov Radyvon 4'

10' 9 Kulakov Andrii

33' 9 Kulakov Andrii

46' 2 Konoplia Yukhym
13 Melichenko Kyrylo

55' 9 Kulakov Andrii

61' 10 Kashchuk Oleksii
16 Shevtsov Illia

66' 7 Kholod Artem
18 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

70' 11 Andrushchenko Maksym
15 Ivakhno Maksym

70' 9 Kulakov Andrii
20 Yatsiuchenko Oleksandr

15 Kolesnyk Bohdan 75'

79' 9 Kulakov Andrii
17 Stryzhak Andrii

8 Mazur Dmytro
5 Freishmidt Yurii 82'

82' 5 Pavlish Dmytrii

89' 17 Stryzhak Andrii

44 Liubimov Radyvon 89'

90' 17 Stryzhak Andrii
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